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AXXX TRAP DISPATCH TABLE

000000

EVEN BYTE ODD BYTE

RAM MAP

68000 EXCEPTION VECTORS

000400

000800

000B00

SYSTEM HEAP ZONE

(004D00)
APPLICATION HEAP ZONE

STACK

512K 128K

VIDEO SREEN1

01A70007A700

VIDEO SREEN2

012700072700

  01FD00

SOUND & SPEED BUFFER 1

5580H BYTES

5580H BYTES

SOUND & SPEED BUFFER 2
01A100 07A100

   07FD00



D8-15

A1-2

D8-15

A1-20
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VIDEO!
SHIFT!
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CONTROILLER
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CONTROLLER
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PORTS
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DRIVE!

EXTERNAL
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REAL-!
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CLOCK

KEYBOARD

DATA  0-15

ADDRESS 1-23

A1
-1

8
VA

1-
14

A9-12

A9-12

D0-7

VOLUME


